Announcer Final Score Sheet

Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

1

1.1

2.1

3.1

10

11

Routine Name

Let's Stay Together
Precision Dance Academy

Waves
Precision Dance Academy

Do My Thing
Precision Dance Academy

Perspective
Precision Dance Academy

Green Chimneys
The PAC

If You Love Me
Precision Dance Academy

Come Dance With Me
The PAC

That Girl
The PAC

The Lights Went Out
Lonestar Collective Dance

Midnight Rider
Lonestar Collective Dance

He's A Dream
The PAC

**CANCELED***
Core Dance Alliance

| Wanna Run
Lonestar Collective Dance

Eyes Like Yours
Lonestar Collective Dance

Category

Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo
Contemporary
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo
Contemporary
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo
Contemporary
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Routine Name

Tea
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Hit Me With a Hot Note
Republic Edge Dance

El Tango De Roxanne
Republic Edge Dance

White Rabbit
Lonestar Collective Dance

R U The One
Lonestar Collective Dance

Bel Air
Lonestar Collective Dance

Cold Hands
Lonestar Collective Dance

Try Again
Lonestar Collective Dance

Silence
Dance Institute

Homecoming
Dance Institute

White Lies
Chrissy's Dance Academy

My Dear Love
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Weightless
Dance Institute

Our Song
Republic Edge Dance

Category

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo

Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

# Routine Name Category Score / Place

27 Million Miles

Republic Edge Dance Teen Solo Lyrical Platinum

28 Run

Republic Edge Dance Teen Solo Lyrical Platinum
29 My Discarded Men . .
Precision Dance Academy $ﬁ22§flo Musical Platinum
30 Le Jazz Hot . .
Studio G Dance ﬁ:gg@rolo Musical Platinum
31 You .
Precision Dance Academy E?)?l?e?nopl)grary Platinum
32 **CANCELED***
Precision Dance Academy
33 Acrobat .
Precision Dance Academy Ei?l?e?nopl)grary Platinum
34 **CANCELED***
Precision Dance Academy
35 Little Girl Blue .
Precision Dance Academy E?)?]?e?noggrary Platinum
36 **CANCELED***
Precision Dance Academy
37 Home With You .
Precision Dance Academy E?)?l?e?nopl)grary Platinum
38 Emotions .
Precision Dance Academy E?)i?e?noggrary Platinum

39 **CANCELED***
Precision Dance Academy

40 ***CANCELED***
Precision Dance Academy



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Houston 2023-2024 Season

# Routine Name Category Score / Place
41 Carry You : .
Precision Dance Academy Teen Solo Lyrical Platinum
42 Rock Stead .
The PAC y Teen Solo Tap Platinum
43 Fever :
The PAC Teen Solo Jazz Platinum
44 lTjr?:II;‘AdC Teen Solo Platinum
Contemporary
45 Eﬁg‘l’: AC Teen Solo Platinum
Contemporary
46 ?ﬁ;“; Agga'" Teen Solo Ultimate Platinum
Contemporary
47 'T';]qeul'ai\gmooth Teen Solo Platinum
Contemporary
48 Walk Alone . .
Syerees Ehe Beres Teen Solo Lyrical High Gold
49 ***CANCELED***
Cypress Elite Dance
50 Habibi )
Cypress Elite Dance Eii?e?noggrary High Gold
51 Daylight .
Core Dance Alliance Eii?e?nopl)grary High Gold
52 Arms .
Core Dance Alliance E?)?]?e?noggrary Platinum
~53———\AHheR--c-Over
Core Dance Alliance E?)?I?e?nopl)grary
54 QULL? (LD Teen Solo Platinum

Chrissy's Dance Academy

Contemporary



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

55

56

57

58

59

59.1

60

60.1

61

62

63

64

65

Routine Name

Bad Omen
Dance Institute

Look Out
Dance Institute

Violin's Bite
Dance Institute

Hard Sometimes
Republic Edge Dance

Bigger
Republic Edge Dance

Lilac Wine

Precision Dance Academy

Face Off
Dance Institute

Hidden Beauty
The PAC

Cringe
Republic Edge Dance

A Case of You

Precision Dance Academy

EGO
Dance Institute

Go Easy
Republic Edge Dance

Pyramid
Dance Institute

Burn
Republic Edge Dance

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Open
Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo Open

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

65.1

66

67

67.1

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Routine Name

Gypsy Nocturne
DC Dance Factory

Heartburn
Republic Edge Dance

Bang Bang
Republic Edge Dance

Pure
Republic Edge Dance

Edge
Dance Institute

Give Me One Reason
Lonestar Collective Dance

Don't Be Cruel
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Sirens
The PAC

Bad To The Bone
Cypress Elite Dance

Broken Horses
Lonestar Collective Dance

| Have Nothing
Cypress Elite Dance

Killing Me Softly
Lonestar Collective Dance

Reassure Me
Republic Edge Dance

A Change Is Gonna Come
Precision Dance Academy

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary
Teen Solo Open
Teen Solo Open
Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Open
Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo
Contemporary
Senior Solo Jazz
Senior Solo Jazz
Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

78

79

80

80.1

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Routine Name

Agape
Dance Institute

Ruminate
The PAC

Burn
Cypress Elite Dance

Haze
All About Dance Company

Everything | Begged For
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Beauty
Dance Institute

Body
Republic Edge Dance

It's Your Thing
Precision Dance Academy

Is It My Love
Precision Dance Academy

Take The A Train
The PAC

Do My Thing
The PAC

Over The Moon
TheCREW

Ain't No Other Man
Precision Dance Academy

Ocean
DC Dance Factory

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Routine Name

Diamonds
The PAC

Man Like That
Cypress Elite Dance

Good Time Girl
Studio G Dance

Lost in the Rhythm
Lonestar Collective Dance

| Want Your Love
Lonestar Collective Dance

No Necesito
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Rhyme Dust
Chrissy's Dance Academy

| Talk The Talk
Republic Edge Dance

Ratata
Republic Edge Dance

Groove
Republic Edge Dance

Song to the Siren
Precision Dance Academy

Thank God | Do
Cypress Elite Dance

Fight Song
Studio G Dance

Blower's Daughter
Core Dance Alliance

Category

Junior Solo Open

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo

Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

105

106

SinkinaD

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Routine Name

Lost Without You
Core Dance Alliance

ETNE
Dance Institute

Category

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Core Dance Alliance

Oh Sweet Child
Lonestar Collective Dance

Home
Dance Institute

The Scientist
Republic Edge Dance

Family Ties
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Born to Entertain
Lonestar Collective Dance

Never Enough
Dance Institute

Phonopho
Precision Dance Academy

Blush
Dance Institute

Move Lightly
Precision Dance Academy

Somewhere
The PAC

Send In The Clowns
The PAC

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Hip-Hop

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Routine Name

Dark Disturbance
Dance Institute

Ascension
Dance Institute

Ghosts
Dance Institute

Speech of Foxes
Dance Institute

Endangered Species
Republic Edge Dance

Need You
Republic Edge Dance

Angels
Republic Edge Dance

Echoes
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Strung Out
Dance Institute

Surge
Republic Edge Dance

Undone
Republic Edge Dance

Bad Bad Thing
Republic Edge Dance

Nothin' Gonna Bring Me Down
Precision Dance Academy

Shake Your Pants
Precision Dance Academy

Category

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary
Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo

Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary
Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo Open

Sparks Solo Tap

Sparks Solo Jazz

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

Routine Name

Wake Me Up
Lonestar Collective Dance

Ain't She Sweet
Precision Dance Academy

Praise
Dance Institute

Party All Around The World

Studio G Dance

Say Liza
Studio G Dance

Faith
Chrissy's Dance Academy

The Sunny Side Of The Street

Chrissy's Dance Academy

Think
Precision Dance Academy

Business Of Love
Cypress Elite Dance

Darkside
Studio G Dance

Pop Star
Lonestar Collective Dance

| Want Candy
Lonestar Collective Dance

On A Roll
Lonestar Collective Dance

Run Devil Run
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Category

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Musical

Theater

Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Routine Name

One Hundred Percent
Chrissy's Dance Academy

100 Percent Pure Love
Dance Institute

My Kind Of Guy
Republic Edge Dance

Love Story
Lonestar Collective Dance

Rise Up
Studio G Dance

Strut
Dance Institute

Girls
Lonestar Collective Dance

ILES
Dance Institute

My Immortal
Republic Edge Dance

Grace
Republic Edge Dance

Creep
Republic Edge Dance

Goddess
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Girl Scout
Cypress Elite Dance

Show Off
Studio G Dance

Category

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Ballet

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Hip-Hop

Mini Solo Musical

Theater

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Routine Name

I Can't Do It Alone
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Here Come The Wolves
Dance Institute

Slip
Precision Dance Academy

*»**CANCELED***
Lonestar Collective Dance

The Curse
Dance Institute

Lets Get Loud
NDI Santa Fe

White Flag
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Arachnid
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Fabulous
Chrissy's Dance Academy

The Staircase
Dance Institute

Mephistos Lullaby
Dance Institute

Hypnosis
Republic Edge Dance

The Witches Are Back
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Heads Will Roll
Dance Institute

Category

Mini Solo Musical

Theater

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Contemporary

Contemporary

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Ballroom

Mini Solo Open

Mini Solo Open

Mini Solo Open

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Open

Mini Solo Open

Sparks Small Group

Tap

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

Routine Name

California Dreaming
Lonestar Collective Dance

| Talk the Talk
Precision Dance Academy

No Bad News
Chrissy's Dance Academy

| Don't Speak French
Dance Institute

You're Gonna Be Ok
Core Dance Alliance

Black Car
Republic Edge Dance

Blame It On The Boogie
Studio G Dance

Dig A Little Deeper
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Tough Love
Cypress Elite Dance

Fabulous
Lonestar Collective Dance

Boogie Wonderland
Precision Dance Academy

Model Behavior
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Dance Off
Dance Institute

June
Republic Edge Dance

Category

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Mini Large Group Jazz

Mini Small Group Tap

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Mini Small Group Tap
Mini Small Group
Musical Theater

Sparks Duo/Trio Hip-
Hop

Mini Small Group Tap

Mini Small Group Jazz

Junior Large Group Hip-

Hop

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

Routine Name

Who Let The Dogs Out
Studio G Dance

Human Nature
Core Dance Alliance

Troop Beverly Hills
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Disco Party
Dance Institute

Teach Me How to Shimmy
Lonestar Collective Dance

Ladies Night
Precision Dance Academy

10 Till Tea
Cypress Elite Dance

Pumps
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Non Stop
Dance Institute

Hit The Gas
Republic Edge Dance

About That Walk
Studio G Dance

Act Up
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Ballet Brio
Dance Institute

Stick to the Status Quo
Lonestar Collective Dance

Category

Sparks Small Group
Open

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Mini Small Group Jazz

Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Mini Small Group Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Mini Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Large Group Tap

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Mini Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group
Ballet

Junior Small Group
Musical Theater

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

Routine Name

| Still Remain
Precision Dance Academy

Just A Girl
Chrissy's Dance Academy

The Gathering
Dance Institute

Feel Like Dancin
The PAC

It Takes Two
Precision Dance Academy

Little Swans
Lonestar Collective Dance

Your Day Will Come
Dance Institute

Hold Me While You Wait
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Seasons
Lonestar Collective Dance

Dance With Me
Precision Dance Academy

Lost
Dance Institute

Home
Chrissy's Dance Academy

It's a Beautiful Day
Lonestar Collective Dance

Habanera
Republic Edge Dance

Category

Mini Large Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group Tap
Mini Small Group Ballet
Junior Duo/Trio Tap
Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Mini Duo/Trio Ballet
Mini Small Group Open
Mini Small Group Lyrical
Junior Duo/Trio Tap
Junior Large Group Hip-

Hop

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Mini Small Group Lyrical

Mini Small Group Tap

Mini Small Group Jazz

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

217

218

219

-23g———phoelin-Myself

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

Routine Name

Drag Me Out
Dance Institute

Wiggy
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Big Deal
Lonestar Collective Dance

Category

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Mini Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

The PAC

Turn to Stone
Dance Institute

Hallelujah
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Too Darn Hot
Studio G Dance

Woman
Republic Edge Dance

Seven Birds
Dance Institute

The Other Side
Lonestar Collective Dance

VERSUS
Precision Dance Academy

Better Than Today
Republic Edge Dance

Let's Work
Dance Institute

How We Get Down
Lonestar Collective Dance

Junior Solo Jazz

Sparks Small Group
Lyrical

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Mini Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Sparks Duo/Trio Open

Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Mini Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

Routine Name

Are You Having Any Fun
Precision Dance Academy

Make It Look Easy
Studio G Dance

Catwalk
Republic Edge Dance

The Arrival
Dance Institute

Freaks
Dance Institute

Baby Did A Bad Bad Thing
The PAC

Money
Lonestar Collective Dance

Corps
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Yo
Precision Dance Academy

Variation 18
Dance Institute

Weighed Down
Studio G Dance

Peace Out
The PAC

Baby Did A Bad Thing
Lonestar Collective Dance

The Chain
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Category

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Line Jazz

Junior Line Lyrical

Junior Large Group
Open

Teen Small Group Jazz
Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical
Teen Small Group Tap
Teen Small Group
Ballet

Teen Duo/Trio Open
Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group Tap

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

Routine Name

Light the Shade
Precision Dance Academy

Please Don't Take Him
Republic Edge Dance

Papa Was A Rolling Stone
The PAC

Rich Man's Frug
Lonestar Collective Dance

This Year's Love
Dance Institute

Boss
Precision Dance Academy

Heart In Your Hands
Studio G Dance

Damaged
The PAC

Bad Like Barbie
Lonestar Collective Dance

One Tribe
Dance Institute

Zoom
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Hiding Underwater
Republic Edge Dance

Work It
The PAC

Zombie
Lonestar Collective Dance

Category

Teen Large Group Tap

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Tap

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Teen Small Group
Ballroom

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Large Group Tap

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

Routine Name

Fight Them Off
Dance Institute

Tea for Two
Precision Dance Academy

Baby Did A Bad Thing
Cypress Elite Dance

Use Me
The PAC

| Should Have Asked
Lonestar Collective Dance

Knock Out
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Charmed
Dance Institute

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun

The PAC

Compassione
Lonestar Collective Dance

lll be the One
Cypress Elite Dance

Love Is Complicated
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Cold Hands
Dance Institute

Live Through This
The PAC

Good Foot Down
Lonestar Collective Dance

Category

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Small Group Jazz

Senior Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Score / Place

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

282.1

283

284

285

Routine Name

Voulons
Precision Dance Academy

lcy
Republic Edge Dance

Secrets
Chrissy's Dance Academy

The Best Thing
The PAC

Defiance
Dance Institute

Yellow Brick Road
Lonestar Collective Dance

Grace
Precision Dance Academy

Money
Republic Edge Dance

You've Got The Look
The PAC

Gravy Waltz
The PAC

Dirty Diana
Fierce Factory Dance & Talent

Reintegrate
Dance Institute

The Walk Home
Lonestar Collective Dance

2nd Law
Precision Dance Academy

Category

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical
Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Line Jazz

Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Large Group
Ballet

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

#

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

2921

293

294

295

296

297

298

Routine Name

Dracula
Republic Edge Dance

You Found Me
The PAC

Guided By Watchful Eyes
The PAC

Until | Break
Dance Institute

Soldier of Love
Lonestar Collective Dance

House of the Rising Sun
Precision Dance Academy

Sign Of The Times
Republic Edge Dance

Face In The Crowd

Fierce Factory Dance & Talent

To Leave You
Studio G Dance

Elegie
Dance Institute

Drip
The PAC

Stand By Me
Republic Edge Dance

Money Heist
Chrissy's Dance Academy

| Wanna Dance With Somebody

Lonestar Collective Dance

Category

Teen Small Group Open

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Line
Contemporary

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Line
Contemporary

Teen Production Hip-
Hop

Teen Production Open

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Houston 2023-2024 Season

# Routine Name Category Score / Place

299 Motivate

Dance Institute Teen Production Ultimate Platinum

Ballroom



Sparks Solo Overalls

Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order

1

2

135

131

132

133

134

137

136

Routine

Praise
- Maylie Zardes

Nothin' Gonna Bring Me

Down
- Penelope Garcia

Shake Your Pants
- Saige Robinson

Wake Me Up
- Amelia Adams

Ain't She Sweet

- Kensington Ringleben

Say Liza
- Adeleia Fitte

Party All Around The

World
- Gia Durio

Studio

Dance Institute

Precision Dance
Academy

Precision Dance
Academy

Lonestar Collective
Dance

Precision Dance
Academy

Studio G Dance

Studio G Dance

RE| Ve

Subject

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Tap

Sparks Solo Jazz
Sparks Solo Jazz
Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Musical
Theater

Sparks Solo Jazz



Mini Solo Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

TIE

TIE

10

154

165

171

172

149

170

140

156

138

148

139

ILES
- Shania Wang

The Curse
- Kiera Weston-Brown

Mephistos Lullaby
- Lyla Lou Longo

Hypnosis
- Eden Nicholes

My Kind Of Guy
- Aubrey Warren

The Staircase
- Elizabeth Bronshteyn

Think
- Bethenny Ringleben

Grace
- Sofia Salazar

Faith
- Daniela Rodriguez

100 Percent Pure Love
- Georgia Egliht

The Sunny Side Of The
Street
- Jenna Schuurman

Studio

Dance Institute

Dance Institute

Dance Institute

Republic Edge
Dance

Republic Edge
Dance

Dance Institute

Precision Dance
Academy

Republic Edge
Dance

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Dance Institute

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

RE|VE

Subject
Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Contemporary
Mini Solo Open
Mini Solo Open
Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Tap



Junior Solo Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order

1

2

10

119

115

90

114

84

117

120

86

106

85

Routine

Dark Disturbance
- Hannah Fogel

Blush
- Ruby Rosa

Ocean
- Madelyn Padlick

Phonopho
- Maylee Desormeaux

It's Your Thing
- Eva Garza

Somewhere
- Joanna Zhang

Ascension
- Harper Hammes

Take The A Train
- Caroline Burk

ETNE
- Lillian Colletti

Is It My Love
- Brynlee Oliveira

Studio

Dance Institute

Dance Institute

DC Dance Factory

Precision Dance
Academy

Precision Dance
Academy

The PAC

Dance Institute

The PAC

Dance Institute

Precision Dance
Academy

RE\IVE

Subject

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo Tap

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv
Junior Solo Tap

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Tap



Teen Solo Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

25

3

26

22

59.1

46

15

57

45

Weightless
- Halo Ryan

Green Chimneys
- Avery Amos

Our Song
- Bryce Hamil

Homecoming
- Audrey Zeng

Lilac Wine
- Sadie Pitman

Home Again
- Cade Kaiser

El Tango De Roxanne
- Daniela Salazar

Violin's Bite
- Liv Garcia

Come Dance With Me
- Sadie George

Echo
- Alina Huynh

Studio

Dance Institute

The PAC

Republic Edge
Dance

Dance Institute

Precision Dance
Academy

The PAC
Republic Edge
Dance

Dance Institute

The PAC

The PAC

RE|VE

Subject

Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo
Contemporarv



Senior Solo Overalls

Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

77

82

70

81

83

78

79

76

69

75

A Change Is Gonna
Come
- Ashlynn Moniz

Beauty
- Itamar Kleinerman

Don't Be Cruel
- Nate Mueller

Everything | Begged
For
- Jayli Smith

Body
- Beau Finlay

Agape
- Hattie Warfield

Ruminate
- Allyson Tidwell

Reassure Me
- Amelia Feeney

Give Me One Reason
- Emma Atherton

Killing Me Softly
- Elena Kunkle

Studio

Precision Dance
Academy

Dance Institute

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Republic Edge
Dance

Dance Institute

The PAC

Republic Edge
Dance

Lonestar Collective
Dance

Lonestar Collective
Dance

RE|VE

Subject

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo Lyrical



Sparks Duo/Trio Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 225 Seven Birds Dance Institute
2 184 Fabulous Lonestar Collective

Dance

RE\IVE

Subject
Sparks Duo/Trio Open

Sparks Duo/Trio Hip-
Hoo



Mini Duo/Trio Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 224 Woman Republic Edge
Dance
2 192 Disco Party Dance Institute
3 207 It Takes Two Precision Dance
Academy
4 199 About That Walk Studio G Dance
5 226 The Other Side Lonestar Collective
Dance
6 208 Little Swans Lonestar Collective

Dance

RE| Ve

Subject

Mini Duo/Trio Musical

Theater

Mini Duo/Trio Tap
Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Mini Duo/Trio Ballet



Junior Duo/Trio Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine
1 206 Feel Like Dancin
2 228 Better Than Today
3 222 Hallelujah
4 223 Too Darn Hot
5 227 VERSUS
6 179 You're Gonna Be Ok
7 194 Ladies Night

8 211 Seasons

Studio
The PAC

Republic Edge
Dance

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Studio G Dance

Precision Dance
Academy

Core Dance Alliance

Precision Dance
Academy

Lonestar Collective
Dance

RE\IVE

Subject

Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Junior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Tap



Teen Duo/Trio Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1
2

10

282
270

276
287
277

288

279

281
272

238

Gravy Waltz
Cold Hands

The Best Thing
You Found Me

Defiance
Guided By Watchful
Eyes

Grace

You've Got The Look

Good Foot Down

Corps

Studio
The PAC

Dance Institute

The PAC
The PAC

Dance Institute
The PAC

Precision Dance
Academy

The PAC

Lonestar Collective
Dance

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

RE\IVE

Subject

Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical



Senior Duo/Trio Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 275 Secrets Chrissy's Dance
Academy
2 292 Sign Of The Times Republic Edge
Dance
3 284 The Walk Home Lonestar Collective
Dance

RE\IVE

Subject

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv



Sparks Small Group Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 221 Turn to Stone Dance Institute

2 173 The Witches Are Back  Chrissy's Dance
Academy

3 178 | Don't Speak French Dance Institute

4 181 Blame It On The Studio G Dance
Boogie

5 189 Who Let The Dogs Out Studio G Dance

RE\IVE

Subject

Sparks Small Group
Lvrical

Sparks Small Group Tap

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Small Group
Open



Mini Small Group Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

218

182

191

200

177

229
186

210

214

216

Wiggy

Dig A Little Deeper

Troop Beverly Hills

Act Up

No Bad News

Let's Work

Model Behavior
Hold Me While You
Wait

Home

Habanera

Studio

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Dance Institute

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Republic Edge
Dance

RE|VE

Subject
Mini Small Group Hip-
Hoo
Mini Small Group Tap
Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Small Group Hip-
Hoo

Mini Small Group Tap

Mini Small Group Jazz

Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Small Group Lyrical
Mini Small Group Lyrical

Mini Small Group Jazz



Junior Small Group Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

180

257

213

198

204

188

190

232
196

217

Black Car

Work It
Lost

Hit The Gas

Just A Girl

June

Human Nature

Make It Look Easy

Pumps

Drag Me Out

Studio

Republic Edge
Dance

The PAC
Dance Institute

Republic Edge
Dance

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Republic Edge
Dance

Core Dance Alliance

Studio G Dance

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Dance Institute

RE\IVE

Subject

Junior Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group
Lvrical

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hoo

Junior Small Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group Jazz



Teen Small Group Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1
2

10

262
289

242

244

260

285

255

240
249

264

Use Me
Until | Break

Peace Out

The Chain

Tea for Two

2nd Law

Zoom

Variation 18

This Year's Love

Knock Out

Studio
The PAC

Dance Institute
The PAC

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Precision Dance
Academy

Precision Dance
Academy

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

Dance Institute

Dance Institute

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

RE\IVE

Subject

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Small Group Ballet

Teen Small Group
Lvrical

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hoo



Senior Small Group Overalls RE’VNE
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 267 Compassione Lonestar Collective Senior Small Group
Dance Lvrical
2 290 Soldier of Love Lonestar Collective Senior Small Group

Dance Contemporarv



Mini Large Group Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 203 | Still Remain Precision Dance
Academy
2 176 | Talk the Talk Precision Dance

Academy

RE\IVE

Subject

Mini Large Group
Contemporarv

Mini Large Group Jazz



Junior Large Group Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

231

212

235

174
187

197

Are You Having Any
Fun

Dance With Me

Freaks

Heads Will Roll
Dance Off

Non Stop

Studio

Precision Dance
Academy

Precision Dance
Academy

Dance Institute

Dance Institute

Dance Institute

Dance Institute

RE\IVE

Subject

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hoo

Junior Large Group
Open

Junior Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Large Group Tap



Teen Large Group Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

247

291

271

250

283
245

259
248

243

254

Papa Was A Rolling
Stone

House of the Rising
Sun

Live Through This

Boss

Reintegrate

Light the Shade

Fight Them Off

Rich Man's Frug

Baby Did A Bad Thing

One Tribe

Studio
The PAC

Precision Dance
Academy

The PAC

Precision Dance
Academy

Dance Institute

Precision Dance
Academy

Dance Institute

Lonestar Collective
Dance

Lonestar Collective
Dance

Dance Institute

RE|VE

Subject

Teen Large Group Tap

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group Ballet
Teen Large Group Tap

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group Tap



Junior Line Overalls
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 233 Catwalk Republic Edge
Dance
2 234 The Arrival Dance Institute

RE\IVE

Subject

Junior Line Jazz

Junior Line Lyrical



Teen Line Overalls RE’VNE
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 294 Elegie Dance Institute Teen Line Contemporary
2 295 Drip The PAC Teen Line Hip-Hop
3 280 Money Republic Edge Teen Line Jazz
Dance
4 296 Stand By Me Republic Edge Teen Line Contemporary
Dance

5 265 Charmed Dance Institute Teen Line Hip-Hop



Teen Production Overalls RE’VNE
Houston 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 297 Money Heist Chrissy's Dance Teen Production Hip-
Academy Hoo
2 299 Motivate Dance Institute Teen Production
Ballroom

3 298 | Wanna Dance With Lonestar Collective Teen Production Open
Somebody Dance



12&Under CONTEMPORARY Highest Scor;iéwv,E
Group |
lel'ston 2023-2024 Season

Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 257 Work It The PAC Junior Small Group
Contemporarv



12&Under HIP HOP Highest Scoring Groug nr
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 218 Wiggy Chrissy's Dance Mini Small Group Hip-
Academy Hopo



12&Under JAZZ Highest Scoring Group | ne
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 180 Black Car Republic Edge Junior Small Group Jazz
Dance



12&Under LYRICAL Highest Scoring Groug nr
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 213 Lost Dance Institute Junior Small Group
Lvrical



12&Under TAP Highest Scoring Group RE’VNE
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 182 Dig A Little Deeper Chrissy's Dance Mini Small Group Tap
Academy



13&0ver CONTEMPORARY Highest Scoriﬂaﬂw
Group |
lel'ston 2023-2024 Season

Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 294 Elegie Dance Institute Teen Line Contemporary



13&0ver HIP HOP Highest Scoring Group | ne
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 295 Drip The PAC Teen Line Hip-Hop



13&0ver JAZZ Highest Scoring Group RE’VNE
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 250 Boss Precision Dance Teen Large Group Jazz
Academy



13&O0ver LYRICAL Highest Scoring Group_¢| ne
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 249 This Year's Love Dance Institute Teen Small Group
Lvrical



13&0ver TAP Highest Scoring Group REIVNE
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 247 Papa Was A Rolling The PAC Teen Large Group Tap
Stone



REVIVE HOUSTON

JUDGE’S CHOICE AWARDS

WERK IT AWARD - 186 Model Behavior

Chrissy’s Dance Academy

INFECTIOUS ENERGY AWARD - 198 Hit The Gas

Republic Edge Dance



REVIVE HOUSTON

13 & OVER JUDGE’S CHOICE AWARDS

THE CONNECTION AWARD - 267 Compassione

Lonestar Collective Dance

THE PRECISION AWARD - 280 Money

Republic Edge Dance



Sparks All Heart RE’VIVE
Houston 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 221 Turn to Stone Dance Institute Sparks Small Group

Lvrical



Mini All Heart RE\AIVE
Houston 2023-2024 Season |

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 218 Wiggy Chrissy's Dance Mini Small Group Hip-

Academy Hopo



Junior All Heart
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio

1 231 Are You Having Any Precision Dance
Fun Academy

RE|VE

Subject

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater



Teen All Heart
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio

1 247 Papa Was A Rolling The PAC
Stone

RE|VE

Subject
Teen Large Group Tap



Senior All Heart REIVNE
Houston 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 267 Compassione Lonestar Collective Senior Small Group

Dance Lvrical



Heartstopper
Houston 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio

1 247 Papa Was A Rolling The PAC
Stone

RE|VE

Subject
Teen Large Group Tap



REVIVE HOUSTON

VERSATILITY AWARD

DANCE INSTITUTE



SPORTSMANSHIP HOUSTON 24

CYPRESS ELITE DANCE



